
LOT 12 HUNNINGTON PLACE PHS 1.

WD 1123-1693, WD 1127-1732,1734,

OSBORN MICHAEL L/OSBORN DELORES K
325 SW NEWLYWED CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-4S-16-02973-112

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

14416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/09/2026 robin 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

218,152
10,668
35,000

263,820
161,937
101,883

HX HB 51,411
50,472

263,820
5,700

260,749

1445/157 8/12/2021 WD Q I 01 245,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAZEL JOHN M

OSBORN MICHAEL L

1302/2243 9/11/2015 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILIP BROWN & ASHLEY

JOHN M PAZEL
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000053006 Generator 05/05/2025

26281 SFR 460 09/27/2007

2022HX Base Yr

325 SW NEWLYWED CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,766 132.8800 148.83 262,834 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1467

BAS 1,467 100 1,467 181,217

FGR 462 55 254 31,376

FOP 30 30 9 1,111

FOP 120 30 36 4,447

2,079 1,766 218,152

BAS= W16 S9 W4 FOP= W16 S4  D4 R4  E12 N8$ S8 W12  L4 U4  N4
W11 S27 FGR= W2 S22 E21 N22 W19$ E19 S2 FOP= S5 E6 N5 W6$ E6
S7 E16 N6 E6 N39$ .
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,184.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,368

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,600

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

10,668

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


